
Belpre Invitational XC 9/19/2020 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys Teams

M

Fullerton, Eli Belpre Boys11 15:46.661 Scorer

Rodgers, Blake Belpre Boys72 16:22.642 Scorer

Kenney, Patrick Fisher Catholic Boys213 16:31.053 Scorer

Myers, Jack Athens Boys734 16:44.344 Scorer

Obrian, Brayden Reed. Eastern Boys485 16:53.27

Spindler, Phinn Fort Frye Boys866 16:53.565 Scorer

Jackson, Aiden Fisher Catholic Boys207 16:54.546 Scorer

Perdue, Brennan Warren Boys1098 16:59.737 Scorer

Sharp, Noah Fisher Catholic Boys259 17:02.928 Scorer

Rauch, Matthew Warren Boys11010 17:04.969 Scorer

Moulton, Nocko Athens Boys7211 17:10.4010 Scorer

Minard, Ezra Marietta Boys4212 17:10.8611 Scorer

Angelo, Bryson Warren Boys10213 17:11.6212 Scorer

Frazee, Garrett South Gallia Boys9914 17:41.0613 Scorer

Johnson, Eric Athens Boys7015 17:48.1814 Scorer

Shreanshang, Andrew Caldwell Boys1716 17:56.57

Pate, Justin Warren Boys10717 17:56.9315 Scorer

Tabler, Brayden Federal Hocking Boys3418 18:03.3016 Scorer

Persinger, Danuel Trimble Boys10119 18:03.68

Vincent, Andrew Warren Boys11220 18:04.7417 Scorer

Leach, Davis Belpre Boys421 18:06.6318 Scorer

Short, Cayden Fisher Catholic Boys2622 18:06.8819 Scorer

Hauschild, Campbell Athens Boys6923 18:26.3020 Scorer

Wallace, Tyler Alexander Boys6524 18:28.65

McPherson, Evan Federal Hocking Boys3125 18:29.1321 Scorer

King, Lucas Caldwell Boys1426 18:35.81

Wells, Evan Belpre Boys1127 18:36.3622 Scorer

Johnson, Nathan Marietta Boys3828 18:50.0223 Scorer

Diaz, Nick Belpre Boys329 19:01.2124 Scorer

Pero, Kyle Athens Boys7530 19:04.1825 Scorer

Young, Ethan Marietta Boys4631 19:06.9726 Scorer

Newman-Simpson, Cedric Federal Hocking Boys3332 19:07.8527 Scorer

Bourque, Jacob Athens Boys6633 19:09.8728 Displacer

Ristau, Alex Fisher Catholic Boys2434 19:12.4129 Scorer
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Snyder, Aidan Shenandoa Boys5635 19:13.0630 Scorer

Schott, Chase Waterford Boys11736 19:24.3131 Scorer

Scheich, Noah Caldwell Boys1637 19:27.42

Frazee, Gabe South Gallia Boys9838 19:29.5932 Scorer

Wagner, Henry Athens Boys7739 19:37.9833 Displacer

Clark, Gavin Caldwell Boys1340 19:42.71

Westerman, Aiden Warren Boys11341 19:50.8434 Displacer

Park, Juno Athens Boys7442 19:53.09

Chicwak, Caden Shenandoa Boys5043 19:54.3535 Scorer

Crisenberry, Tristin Gallia Academy Boys8944 19:59.3736 Scorer

Armstrong, Jarrett Waterford Boys11445 20:02.2737 Scorer

Henke, Alex Fort Frye Boys8246 20:03.0338 Scorer

Lough, Isaac Marietta Boys3947 20:08.6939 Scorer

Bond, Cale Shenandoa Boys4948 20:11.2640 Scorer

Ruble, Braydn Belpre Boys849 20:23.4141 Displacer

Wright, Kayden Belpre Boys1250 20:28.0042 Displacer

Perkins, Austin Shenandoa Boys5451 20:28.3343 Scorer

Nicholas, Logan Gallia Academy Boys9252 20:32.8744 Scorer

Maskiell, Ben Alexander Boys6353 20:34.56

Boothe, Tanner South Gallia Boys9654 20:48.0145 Scorer

McCabe, Maxwell Marietta Boys4155 20:50.6346 Scorer

Stottsberry, Mason Shenandoa Boys5756 21:04.4647 Scorer

Hamrick, Trent Warren Boys10557 21:05.5048 Displacer

Dimmerling, Christian Shenandoa Boys5158 21:10.9749 Displacer

Robertson, Byren Belpre Boys659 21:11.25

McCoy, Dakota Gallia Academy Boys9160 21:11.3650 Scorer

Fulton, Wyatt Fort Frye Boys8161 21:24.0351 Scorer

Davis, Griffen South Gallia Boys9762 21:33.3052 Scorer

Petrie, Brandon Welston Boys6063 21:38.50

Masselli, Evan Marietta Boys4064 21:40.6353 Displacer

Russell, Gabe Gallia Academy Boys9365 21:41.1754 Scorer

Snyder, Nate Marietta Boys4466 21:41.2855 Displacer

Vowls, Evan Belpre Boys1067 21:45.00

Walton, Chad Fisher Catholic Boys2968 21:48.3456 Displacer

Bauerbach, Kail Fort Frye Boys7869 21:54.7957 Scorer

Starcher, Kendall Fisher Catholic Boys2770 21:55.0958 Displacer

Rehl, Mitchell Warren Boys11171 21:59.64

Miller, Iden Federal Hocking Boys3272 22:01.8959 Scorer

Hartline, Dylan Waterford Boys11573 22:06.7460 Scorer

Vorisek, Myles Federal Hocking Boys3574 22:10.7461 Scorer

Stollar, Luke Waterford Boys11975 22:10.7862 Scorer
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Hill, Nik Welston Boys5976 22:12.22

Strickler, Evan Waterford Boys12077 22:15.9463 Scorer

Cochrane, Kaden Gallia Academy Boys8878 22:23.4764 Scorer

Campbell, Espen Athens Boys6879 22:33.96

Schwendeman, Brenner Waterford Boys11880 22:46.6465 Displacer

Sheets, Dylan Gallia Academy Boys9481 22:50.8666 Displacer

Snowman, Cole Shenandoa Boys5582 23:00.4667 Displacer

Morosko, William Athens Boys7183 23:05.88

Powell, Nathan Fort Frye Boys8484 23:11.2768 Scorer

Gutherie, Bryce Alexander Boys6285 23:11.49

Hill, Isaac Fisher Catholic Boys1986 23:12.64

Young, Miles Marietta Boys4787 23:15.74

Godfried, Sam Marietta Boys3788 23:23.07

French, JT Warren Boys10489 23:29.06

Pierce, Kenton Fort Frye Boys8390 23:33.3369 Displacer

Becker, Brayden Fort Frye Boys7991 23:33.7670 Displacer

Gauerke, Leo Fisher Catholic Boys1892 23:40.64

Britton, Sonny Belpre Boys293 23:54.52

Moore, Tyson Waterford Boys11694 24:06.9771 Displacer

Varner, Cy Belpre Boys995 24:20.75

Pelletier, Hayden Warren Boys10896 24:27.53

Napalo, Jaiden Warren Boys10697 24:30.55

Messerly, Charles Fisher Catholic Boys2298 24:50.59

Neighbor, Dominic Fisher Catholic Boys2399 24:54.63

Buckley, Zane Federal Hocking Boys30100 24:55.2472 Displacer

Duniver, Evan Shenandoa Boys53101 25:23.12

Thomas, Zachary Athens Boys76102 25:48.79

Dazey, Blake Welston Boys58103 26:54.10

Davis, Rhys Gallia Academy Boys90104 27:03.6873 Displacer

Taylor, Jake Fisher Catholic Boys28105 27:24.99

Noreau, Tim South Gallia Boys100106 27:32.4674 Scorer
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Girls Teams

F

Watts, Sarah Gallia Accdemy Girls2091 19:22.311 Scorer

Boyden, Natalie Fisher Catholic Girls1382 19:28.202 Scorer

Space, Ciara Marietta Girls1573 19:49.233 Scorer

Deering, Sarah Athens Girls1894 20:31.734 Scorer

Speck, Sage Caldwell Girls1365 20:32.185 Scorer

Gebczyk, Ava Marietta Girls1526 20:32.816 Scorer

Stephens, Rosmary Federal Hocking Girls1507 20:46.767 Scorer

Randall, Grace Warren Girls2278 21:04.098 Scorer

Beard, Mara River Girls1679 21:05.599 Scorer

Mackie, Kendall Shenandoa Girls17310 21:12.62

Werry, Allison Warren Girls23011 21:14.5310 Scorer

webb, Ashlyn Athens Girls19912 21:19.0911 Scorer

Riddlebarger, Raney Athens Girls19513 21:36.1012 Scorer

Lovejoy, Hannah Marietta Girls15514 21:43.7013 Scorer

Albert, Ava Fisher Catholic Girls13715 21:49.1714 Scorer

Krisher, Ruby Athens Girls19116 21:59.4815 Scorer

Block, Brynn Caldwell Girls12817 22:01.8716 Scorer

Guthrie, Abbie Reed Eastern Girls16218 22:05.6517 Scorer

Hibbard, Greta Athens Girls19019 22:18.4618 Scorer

Ulbrich, Emma Athens Girls19720 22:19.3419 Displacer

Franklin, Katie Caldwell Girls13121 22:20.6920 Scorer

Landis, Sheyenne Welston Girls17722 22:29.32

Stewart, Maddie Gallia Accdemy Girls20823 22:29.9721 Scorer

Schooley, Abby Alexander Girls18424 22:31.5622 Scorer

Offenberger, Kaylor Waterford Girls23225 22:33.48

Wallace, Bryanna Alexander Girls18626 22:36.0823 Scorer

Lowe, Emma Caldwell Girls13427 22:36.8824 Scorer

Myers, Charlotte Athens Girls19228 22:37.4925 Displacer

Tynan, Lynncoln Marietta Girls15929 22:40.1026 Scorer

Reynolds, Devanne Warren Girls22830 22:51.7127 Scorer

Dougherty, Madelyn Warren Girls22131 22:52.8128 Scorer

Hesson, Calli Caldwell Girls13232 22:53.3129 Scorer

Esselburn, Leah Alexander Girls17933 22:55.0230 Scorer

Tenoglia, Sophia Athens Girls19634 22:59.72

Caldwell, Camryn River Girls16835 23:04.3431 Scorer

Herriott, Lily Warren Girls22336 23:09.0032 Scorer

Wagner, Zoe Athens Girls19837 23:09.53

Aubrey, Kimberly Welston Girls17638 23:10.69
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Piatt, Kylie River Girls17139 23:15.0533 Scorer

Lynn, Madison Warren Girls22440 23:21.2634 Displacer

Crock, Zoey Caldwell Girls13041 23:26.8035 Displacer

Durst, Whitney Reed Eastern Girls16142 23:29.6136 Scorer

Beasly, Emma Athens Girls18743 23:35.59

Howard, Alysa Reed Eastern Girls16444 23:41.1437 Scorer

Becker, Mahlen Marietta Girls15145 23:44.9438 Scorer

Schreckengost, Karey Reed Eastern Girls16546 23:52.4739 Scorer

Haffner, Tessa Warren Girls22247 23:59.3440 Displacer

Lewis, Libby Alexander Girls18248 24:02.0241 Scorer

Myers, Sofie River Girls17049 24:07.6242 Scorer

Saling, Hope Shenandoa Girls17450 24:12.44

Helon, Sage Federal Hocking Girls14851 24:16.6243 Scorer

Laswell, Emalee Caldwell Girls13352 24:19.1244 Displacer

Taylor, Jordyn Warren Girls22953 24:19.99

Lucas, Amy Alexander Girls18354 24:22.0645 Scorer

Funk, Lilia Fisher Catholic Girls14055 24:24.3546 Scorer

Davison, Krystal Gallia Accdemy Girls20356 24:28.7447 Scorer

Davenport, Shelby Athens Girls18857 24:29.85

Sprigg, Maddie Belpre Girls12758 24:48.7248 Scorer

Schuler, Marie Reed Eastern Girls16659 24:55.8349 Scorer

Pettey, Ava Athens Girls19360 25:10.64

Erb, Kelly Belpre Girls12161 25:11.6550 Scorer

Lucas, Emma Federal Hocking Girls14962 25:17.6351 Scorer

Ricket, Kaela Athens Girls19463 25:18.44

Wright, Regan Warren Girls23164 25:28.45

Hagy, Ruby Fisher Catholic Girls14165 25:35.7252 Scorer

Harpold, Trista Belpre Girls12366 25:37.0453 Scorer

Sprigg, Carissa Belpre Girls12667 25:47.8454 Scorer

Minard, Cecelia Marietta Girls15668 25:48.1355 Displacer

Gulick, Nondyce Marietta Girls15369 25:51.4156 Displacer

Gogan, Nikki Belpre Girls12270 26:05.0757 Scorer

Snyder, Pearl Trimble Girls21871 26:17.75

Funk, Ellie Fisher Catholic Girls13972 26:18.7658 Scorer

Amlin, Olivia Federal Hocking Girls14573 26:24.5559 Scorer

Markley, Katie Warren Girls22674 26:31.29

Holzapfel, Nina Alexander Girls18175 26:36.8060 Displacer

Busch, Ella Alexander Girls17876 26:45.0861 Displacer

Waer, Denali Shenandoa Girls17577 27:07.63

Thompson, Monica Alexander Girls18578 27:08.04

Chambers, Chloe Caldwell Girls12979 27:21.34
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Holschuh, Anna Marietta Girls15480 27:52.56

Snyder, Olivia Trimble Girls21781 27:55.77

Wright, Hope Fisher Catholic Girls14482 28:01.0662 Displacer

Appleby, Taylor Warren Girls21983 28:20.98

Ballew, Magnolia Federal Hocking Girls14684 29:08.4163 Scorer

Clary, Dafney South Gallia Girls21185 29:38.11

Taylor, Emily Fisher Catholic Girls14386 29:53.6464 Displacer

Karpacs-Brown, Adrianna River Girls16987 30:05.9965 Scorer

Gilcher, Stella Federal Hocking Girls14788 30:59.5466 Displacer

Seidel, Peyton Gallia Accdemy Girls20689 31:16.4167 Scorer

Connelley, Madisyn Gallia Accdemy Girls20190 31:23.9068 Scorer

Jiohnson, Audrey Belpre Girls12491 31:29.1869 Displacer

Brisker, Keeley Warren Girls22092 32:10.62

Thomas, Bella River Girls17293 32:37.2870 Displacer

Rogers, Haleigh South Gallia Girls21594 33:00.93

Rogers, Chloe Gallia Accdemy Girls20595 33:04.4971 Displacer

Gonzales, Mariea Alexander Girls18096 33:19.15

Stalnaker, Leah Marietta Girls15897 33:47.58
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Belpre Invitational XC 9/19/2020 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Run

Boys Teams

Warren Boys 60Tot Pts1

Perdue, Brennan Warren Boys 16:59.737 Scorer

Rauch, Matthew Warren Boys 17:04.969 Scorer

Angelo, Bryson Warren Boys 17:11.6212 Scorer

Pate, Justin Warren Boys 17:56.9315 Scorer

Vincent, Andrew Warren Boys 18:04.7417 Scorer

Westerman, Aiden Warren Boys 19:50.8434 Displacer

Hamrick, Trent Warren Boys 21:05.5048 Displacer

Fisher Catholic Boys 65Tot Pts2

Kenney, Patrick Fisher Catholic Boys 16:31.053 Scorer

Jackson, Aiden Fisher Catholic Boys 16:54.546 Scorer

Sharp, Noah Fisher Catholic Boys 17:02.928 Scorer

Short, Cayden Fisher Catholic Boys 18:06.8819 Scorer

Ristau, Alex Fisher Catholic Boys 19:12.4129 Scorer

Walton, Chad Fisher Catholic Boys 21:48.3456 Displacer

Starcher, Kendall Fisher Catholic Boys 21:55.0958 Displacer

Belpre Boys 67Tot Pts3

Fullerton, Eli Belpre Boys 15:46.661 Scorer

Rodgers, Blake Belpre Boys 16:22.642 Scorer

Leach, Davis Belpre Boys 18:06.6318 Scorer

Wells, Evan Belpre Boys 18:36.3622 Scorer

Diaz, Nick Belpre Boys 19:01.2124 Scorer

Ruble, Braydn Belpre Boys 20:23.4141 Displacer

Wright, Kayden Belpre Boys 20:28.0042 Displacer

Athens Boys 73Tot Pts4

Myers, Jack Athens Boys 16:44.344 Scorer

Moulton, Nocko Athens Boys 17:10.4010 Scorer

Johnson, Eric Athens Boys 17:48.1814 Scorer

Hauschild, Campbell Athens Boys 18:26.3020 Scorer

Pero, Kyle Athens Boys 19:04.1825 Scorer

Bourque, Jacob Athens Boys 19:09.8728 Displacer

Wagner, Henry Athens Boys 19:37.9833 Displacer
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Marietta Boys 145Tot Pts5

Minard, Ezra Marietta Boys 17:10.8611 Scorer

Johnson, Nathan Marietta Boys 18:50.0223 Scorer

Young, Ethan Marietta Boys 19:06.9726 Scorer

Lough, Isaac Marietta Boys 20:08.6939 Scorer

McCabe, Maxwell Marietta Boys 20:50.6346 Scorer

Masselli, Evan Marietta Boys 21:40.6353 Displacer

Snyder, Nate Marietta Boys 21:41.2855 Displacer

Federal Hocking Boys 184Tot Pts6

Tabler, Brayden Federal Hocking Boys 18:03.3016 Scorer

McPherson, Evan Federal Hocking Boys 18:29.1321 Scorer

Newman-Simpson, Cedric Federal Hocking Boys 19:07.8527 Scorer

Miller, Iden Federal Hocking Boys 22:01.8959 Scorer

Vorisek, Myles Federal Hocking Boys 22:10.7461 Scorer

Buckley, Zane Federal Hocking Boys 24:55.2472 Displacer

Shenandoa Boys 195Tot Pts7

Snyder, Aidan Shenandoa Boys 19:13.0630 Scorer

Chicwak, Caden Shenandoa Boys 19:54.3535 Scorer

Bond, Cale Shenandoa Boys 20:11.2640 Scorer

Perkins, Austin Shenandoa Boys 20:28.3343 Scorer

Stottsberry, Mason Shenandoa Boys 21:04.4647 Scorer

Dimmerling, Christian Shenandoa Boys 21:10.9749 Displacer

Snowman, Cole Shenandoa Boys 23:00.4667 Displacer

South Gallia Boys 216Tot Pts8

Frazee, Garrett South Gallia Boys 17:41.0613 Scorer

Frazee, Gabe South Gallia Boys 19:29.5932 Scorer

Boothe, Tanner South Gallia Boys 20:48.0145 Scorer

Davis, Griffen South Gallia Boys 21:33.3052 Scorer

Noreau, Tim South Gallia Boys 27:32.4674 Scorer

Fort Frye Boys 219Tot Pts9

Spindler, Phinn Fort Frye Boys 16:53.565 Scorer

Henke, Alex Fort Frye Boys 20:03.0338 Scorer

Fulton, Wyatt Fort Frye Boys 21:24.0351 Scorer

Bauerbach, Kail Fort Frye Boys 21:54.7957 Scorer

Powell, Nathan Fort Frye Boys 23:11.2768 Scorer

Pierce, Kenton Fort Frye Boys 23:33.3369 Displacer

Becker, Brayden Fort Frye Boys 23:33.7670 Displacer
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Gallia Academy Boys 248Tot Pts10

Crisenberry, Tristin Gallia Academy Boys 19:59.3736 Scorer

Nicholas, Logan Gallia Academy Boys 20:32.8744 Scorer

McCoy, Dakota Gallia Academy Boys 21:11.3650 Scorer

Russell, Gabe Gallia Academy Boys 21:41.1754 Scorer

Cochrane, Kaden Gallia Academy Boys 22:23.4764 Scorer

Sheets, Dylan Gallia Academy Boys 22:50.8666 Displacer

Davis, Rhys Gallia Academy Boys 27:03.6873 Displacer

Waterford Boys 253Tot Pts11

Schott, Chase Waterford Boys 19:24.3131 Scorer

Armstrong, Jarrett Waterford Boys 20:02.2737 Scorer

Hartline, Dylan Waterford Boys 22:06.7460 Scorer

Stollar, Luke Waterford Boys 22:10.7862 Scorer

Strickler, Evan Waterford Boys 22:15.9463 Scorer

Schwendeman, Brenner Waterford Boys 22:46.6465 Displacer

Moore, Tyson Waterford Boys 24:06.9771 Displacer
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Girls Teams

Athens Girls 60Tot Pts1

Deering, Sarah Athens Girls 20:31.734 Scorer

webb, Ashlyn Athens Girls 21:19.0911 Scorer

Riddlebarger, Raney Athens Girls 21:36.1012 Scorer

Krisher, Ruby Athens Girls 21:59.4815 Scorer

Hibbard, Greta Athens Girls 22:18.4618 Scorer

Ulbrich, Emma Athens Girls 22:19.3419 Displacer

Myers, Charlotte Athens Girls 22:37.4925 Displacer

Marietta Girls 86Tot Pts2

Space, Ciara Marietta Girls 19:49.233 Scorer

Gebczyk, Ava Marietta Girls 20:32.816 Scorer

Lovejoy, Hannah Marietta Girls 21:43.7013 Scorer

Tynan, Lynncoln Marietta Girls 22:40.1026 Scorer

Becker, Mahlen Marietta Girls 23:44.9438 Scorer

Minard, Cecelia Marietta Girls 25:48.1355 Displacer

Gulick, Nondyce Marietta Girls 25:51.4156 Displacer

Caldwell Girls 94Tot Pts3

Speck, Sage Caldwell Girls 20:32.185 Scorer

Block, Brynn Caldwell Girls 22:01.8716 Scorer

Franklin, Katie Caldwell Girls 22:20.6920 Scorer

Lowe, Emma Caldwell Girls 22:36.8824 Scorer

Hesson, Calli Caldwell Girls 22:53.3129 Scorer

Crock, Zoey Caldwell Girls 23:26.8035 Displacer

Laswell, Emalee Caldwell Girls 24:19.1244 Displacer

Warren Girls 105Tot Pts4

Randall, Grace Warren Girls 21:04.098 Scorer

Werry, Allison Warren Girls 21:14.5310 Scorer

Reynolds, Devanne Warren Girls 22:51.7127 Scorer

Dougherty, Madelyn Warren Girls 22:52.8128 Scorer

Herriott, Lily Warren Girls 23:09.0032 Scorer

Lynn, Madison Warren Girls 23:21.2634 Displacer

Haffner, Tessa Warren Girls 23:59.3440 Displacer

Alexander Girls 161Tot Pts5

Schooley, Abby Alexander Girls 22:31.5622 Scorer

Wallace, Bryanna Alexander Girls 22:36.0823 Scorer

Esselburn, Leah Alexander Girls 22:55.0230 Scorer
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Lewis, Libby Alexander Girls 24:02.0241 Scorer

Lucas, Amy Alexander Girls 24:22.0645 Scorer

Holzapfel, Nina Alexander Girls 26:36.8060 Displacer

Busch, Ella Alexander Girls 26:45.0861 Displacer

Fisher Catholic Girls 172Tot Pts6

Boyden, Natalie Fisher Catholic Girls 19:28.202 Scorer

Albert, Ava Fisher Catholic Girls 21:49.1714 Scorer

Funk, Lilia Fisher Catholic Girls 24:24.3546 Scorer

Hagy, Ruby Fisher Catholic Girls 25:35.7252 Scorer

Funk, Ellie Fisher Catholic Girls 26:18.7658 Scorer

Wright, Hope Fisher Catholic Girls 28:01.0662 Displacer

Taylor, Emily Fisher Catholic Girls 29:53.6464 Displacer

Reed Eastern Girls 178Tot Pts7

Guthrie, Abbie Reed Eastern Girls 22:05.6517 Scorer

Durst, Whitney Reed Eastern Girls 23:29.6136 Scorer

Howard, Alysa Reed Eastern Girls 23:41.1437 Scorer

Schreckengost, Karey Reed Eastern Girls 23:52.4739 Scorer

Schuler, Marie Reed Eastern Girls 24:55.8349 Scorer

River Girls 180Tot Pts8

Beard, Mara River Girls 21:05.599 Scorer

Caldwell, Camryn River Girls 23:04.3431 Scorer

Piatt, Kylie River Girls 23:15.0533 Scorer

Myers, Sofie River Girls 24:07.6242 Scorer

Karpacs-Brown, Adrianna River Girls 30:05.9965 Scorer

Thomas, Bella River Girls 32:37.2870 Displacer

Gallia Accdemy Girls 204Tot Pts9

Watts, Sarah Gallia Accdemy Girls 19:22.311 Scorer

Stewart, Maddie Gallia Accdemy Girls 22:29.9721 Scorer

Davison, Krystal Gallia Accdemy Girls 24:28.7447 Scorer

Seidel, Peyton Gallia Accdemy Girls 31:16.4167 Scorer

Connelley, Madisyn Gallia Accdemy Girls 31:23.9068 Scorer

Rogers, Chloe Gallia Accdemy Girls 33:04.4971 Displacer

Federal Hocking Girls 223Tot Pts10

Stephens, Rosmary Federal Hocking Girls 20:46.767 Scorer

Helon, Sage Federal Hocking Girls 24:16.6243 Scorer

Lucas, Emma Federal Hocking Girls 25:17.6351 Scorer

Amlin, Olivia Federal Hocking Girls 26:24.5559 Scorer
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Ballew, Magnolia Federal Hocking Girls 29:08.4163 Scorer

Gilcher, Stella Federal Hocking Girls 30:59.5466 Displacer

Belpre Girls 262Tot Pts11

Sprigg, Maddie Belpre Girls 24:48.7248 Scorer

Erb, Kelly Belpre Girls 25:11.6550 Scorer

Harpold, Trista Belpre Girls 25:37.0453 Scorer

Sprigg, Carissa Belpre Girls 25:47.8454 Scorer

Gogan, Nikki Belpre Girls 26:05.0757 Scorer

Jiohnson, Audrey Belpre Girls 31:29.1869 Displacer
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